
 

SOUTH-WEST TEXAS BORDER SBDC NETWORK CONTACT LIST (updated 1/28/09) 

Center Director Mailing Address Phone 
Fax Director’s E-mail 

South-West Texas Border SBDC Network 
Office 
 
www.txsbdc.org 

Al Salgado, 
SWTXB SBDC Network 
Director 

Ph: (210) 458-2450 
Fx: (210)458-2425 albert.salgado@utsa.edu 

San Antonio SBDC 
www.txsbdc.org  

Morrison Woods, 
Lead Center Director 

UTSA Institute for Economic Development (IED) 
SWTXB SBDC Network Office 
501 W. Durango  
San Antonio, Texas  78207-4415 

Ph: (210) 458-2460 
Fx: (210) 458-2464  morrison.woods@utsa.edu 

Texas State SBDC 
 
www.business.txstate.edu/sbdc 

Larry Lucero, 
Director 

601 W. University Dr. (McCoy-322) 
San Marcos, TX  78666 

1555 University Blvd.  
Round Rock, TX 78664 

314 E. Highland Mall Blvd #304     Austin, TX  78752 
(Satellite Office) 

Ph:(512) 245-4686 
Fx: (512) 245-4694 

Ph: (512) 716-4800 
Fx: (512) 716-4810 
 
 

ll26@txstate.edu  

Del Mar College SBDC 
www.delmar.edu/sbdc 

Ann Fierova, 
Director 

101 Baldwin, CED-146 
(physical address 3209 S. Staples) 
Corpus Christi, TX  78404 

Ph: (361) 698-1021 
Fx: (361)698-1024 afierova@delmar.edu  

UT Pan American SBDC 
http://ea.panam.edu/sbdc  

Maria Juarez-Serna, 
Director 

2412 S. Closner  
AASA Room 160 
Edinburg, TX  78539-2999 

Ph: (956) 292-7535 
Fx: (956) 292-7561 mariaj2@panam.edu  

El Paso Community College SBDC 
www.elpasosbdc.biz 

Roque Segura, 
Director 

9050 Viscount Blvd, B-520 
El Paso, TX  79925-6511 
Mailing address:  PO Box 20500, 
El Paso, TX   79998-0500 

Ph: (915) 831-7743 
Fx: (915) 831-7734 rsegur12@epcc.edu 

Texas A&M International University SBDC 
www.sbdc.tamiu.edu  

Richard Perez,  
Director 

5201 University Blvd. 
Laredo, TX  78041-1900 

Ph: (956) 326-2827 
Fx: (956) 326-2544 rperez@tamiu.edu  

Angelo State University SBDC 
www.sbdc.angelo.edu 

Dave Erickson, 
Director 

ASU Station #10910 
San Angelo, TX  76909-0910 

Ph: (325) 942-2098 
Fx: (325) 942-2096 

 
david.erickson@angelo.edu 
    

Univ. of Houston-Victoria SBDC 
www.sbdc.uhv.edu  Joe Harper, Director 3402 N. Ben Wilson 

Victoria, TX  77901 
Ph: (361) 575-8944 
Fx: (361) 570-8931 harperj@uhv.edu  

Sul Ross State University – Big Bend SBDC 
www.sulross.edu/~sbdc 

Dave Wilson,  
Director 

PO Box C-47  (500 West Ave. H)  
Alpine, TX  79832 

Ph: (432) 837-8694 
Fx: (432) 837-8104 dwilson@sulross.edu 

SRSU/Rio Grande College SBDC 
www.sulross.edu 

Luis Urbina,  
Director 

Rt. 3, Box 1200 Hwy 277 
Eagle Pass, TX  78852 

Ph: (830) 758-5025 
Fx: (830) 758-5020 lurbina@sulross.edu  

International Trade Center SBDC 
www.texastrade.org 

Cliff Paredes, 
Director 

Ph: (210) 458-2470 
Fx: (210) 458-2491 cliff.paredes@utsa.edu 

UTSA Technology Center SBDC 
www.iedtexas.org/sbdctech 

Linda Ramirez, 
Director 

Ph: (210) 458-2458 
Fx: (210) 458-2754 linda.ramirez@utsa.edu  

SBDCNet National Information Clearinghouse 
www.sbdcnet.org  

Deborah Schueneman, 
Director 

501 W. Durango  
San Antonio, Texas   78207-4415 

Ph: (210) 458-2465 
Fx: (210) 458-7840 deborah.schueneman@utsa.edu 
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